
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

29.08.2021 - Šternberk

Juv.II D Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Děti II-D-LA

Leos Siegel

Leos Siegel

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
C) Michal Drha Brno
F) Alena Greplová Starečková Kroměříž
I) Tereza Jendrulková Olomouc
K) Miroslav Kuchař Ostrava
L) Pavla Landsfeldová Praha
N) Martin Odstrčil Brno

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Petr VEVERKA / Simona ČERVEKOVÁ TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

2. Tomáš GAJDOŠ / Nikola HROUZOVÁ KST KD HLUČÍN

3. Lukáš GAJDOŠ / Viktorie DÁVIDKOVÁ KST KD HLUČÍN

4. Šimon ZÁRYBNICKÝ / Quynh Nhu NGUYEN TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

Final
4
-
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Juveniles II
 D
 Latin

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

97 Petr VEVERKA / Simona ČERVEKOVÁ 1
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

18 Tomáš GAJDOŠ / Nikola HROUZOVÁ 2
KST KD HLUČÍN

17 Lukáš GAJDOŠ / Viktorie DÁVIDKOVÁ 3
KST KD HLUČÍN

101 Šimon ZÁRYBNICKÝ / Quynh Nhu NGUYEN 4
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Juveniles II
 D
 Latin

Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  4
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

17 18 97 101

Results of the Final 12 9 5 14

No.

Place of 
till 

17

3

18

2

97

1

101

4
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Juveniles II
 D
 LatinMajority at:   4

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4.
Place Sum

A C F I K L N

Samba
17
18

97
101

2 1 2 4 3 4 3
4 2 1 3 2 2 1

1 3 3 1 1 1 2
3 4 4 2 4 3 4

3,0 3,01 3 5 -
2,0 2,02 5 - -

1,0 1,04 - - -
4,0 4,00 1 3 7

Cha Cha
17
18

97
101

3 2 2 3 4 4 3
4 1 1 1 2 2 1

1 3 3 2 1 1 2
2 4 4 4 3 3 4

3,0 6,00 2 5 -
1,0 3,04 - - -

2,0 3,03 5 - -
4,0 8,00 1 3 7

Jive
17
18
97

101

3 1 2 3 4 4 2
4 3 1 2 3 3 1
1 2 4 4 1 1 4

2 4 3 1 2 2 3

4,0 10,01 3 5 -
3,0 6,02 3 6 -
1,0 4,03 4(5) - -

2,0 10,01 4(7) - -

Polka
17

18
97

101

2 2 2 2 3 3 3

3 3 1 3 4 4 4
1 1 3 1 1 1 1

4 4 4 4 2 2 2

2,0 12,00 4 - -

3,0 9,01 1 4 -
1,0 5,06 - - -

4,0 14,00 3 3 7
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  29/Aug/2021
  Šternberk

 Open Competition
 Juveniles II
 D
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Leos Siegel
  Leos Siegel

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

17 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 12.0

18 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0  9.0
97 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0  5.0

101 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 14.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

17

18
97

101

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

17

18
97

101
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
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2
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